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
verify all information.
HOA Remarks:

MLS# 1869358 Presented By: T. Scott Thompson 435-753-4577

Total Sq Ft: 2940
Total Beds: 4
Total Baths: 4.00
Family Rooms: 1
Fireplace: 1
Garage | Car Port: 3 | 0

Year Built:  2021 
Est. Taxes: $2,994
Acres: 0.50
HOA?: No
Construction Status: Blt./Standing
Finished Basement: 

Sold Price: $785,000 Sold Date: 08/08/2023
Original List Price: $769,000 Status: SOLD  
Address: 418 S 200 E Project: 
City: Millville, UT 84326 Type: Single Family Style: 2-Story
Virtual Tour:  View Tour NS / EW: 418 S / 200 E

Exterior: Asphalt Shingles; Concrete; Cement Board; Vinyl
Lot Facts: Road: Paved; Secluded Yard; Sprinkler: Auto-Full; View: Mountain
Inclusions: Microwave; Water Softener: Own
Features & Info: Bath: Master; Closet: Walk-In; Dishwasher, Built-In; Range: Countertop;
Range/Oven: Built-In; Granite Countertops
Concessions: $0
Listing Courtesy of: Red Dot Realty PLLC
Remarks: Multiple offers received! Please have highest and best offers in by 10am on June 30th!
Alright, alright, alright! Feast your eyes on this stunning farmhouse in Millville. With 4 bedrooms

and 4 bathrooms, this practically brand new house is just waiting for you and your family to fall in love. Located below the charming Millville city
park, you'll be treated to breathtaking views of the majestic mountains and scenic canyon. Talk about living the good life! Step inside and
experience the spaciousness of this home with its open floor plan spanning approximately 3000 square feet. But wait, there's more! A fully heated
detached pole barn accompanies this beauty, ready for you to transform it into whatever your heart desires. And don't forget, the garage on the
house is fully heated too! Nestled on a generous half-acre lot, this property boasts a sprawling yard, providing plenty of room to grow and create
lasting memories. Don't miss your chance to own this remarkable farmhouse in a great neighborhood! Call now and let's make it yours!
HOA Remarks:

MLS# 1885262 Presented By: T. Scott Thompson 435-753-4577
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Total Sq Ft: 2905
Total Beds: 5
Total Baths: 4.00
Family Rooms: 2
Fireplace: 2
Garage | Car Port: 3 | 0

Year Built:  1988 
Est. Taxes: $2,091
Acres: 0.39
HOA?: No
Construction Status: Blt./Standing
Finished Basement: 100%

Sold Price: $539,900 Sold Date: 08/14/2023
Original List Price: $550,000 Status: SOLD  
Address: 420 N 600 E Project: 
City: Hyrum, UT 84319 Type: Single Family Style: Rambler/Ranch
Virtual Tour:  View Tour NS / EW: 420 N / 600 E

Exterior: Aluminum; Clapboard/Masonite; Metal
Lot Facts: Road: Paved; Secluded Yard; Terrain: Grad Slope; View: Mountain; View: Valley;
Wooded; Private
Inclusions: Fireplace Insert; Range; Range Hood; Refrigerator; Water Softener: Own; Workbench
Features & Info: Basement Apartment; Bath: Master; Bath: Sep. Tub/Shower; Closet: Walk-In;
Dishwasher, Built-In; Disposal; Great Room; Jetted Tub; Kitchen: Second; Kitchen: Updated;
Mother-in-Law Apt.; Range/Oven: Built-In; Range/Oven: Free Stdng.; Vaulted Ceilings
Concessions: $0
Listing Courtesy of: Dwell Realty Group, LLC

Remarks: What a great price and Just what you have been looking for! This home has 5 bedrooms, 4 bathrooms, 2 kitchens, and 3 car garage
located by a stream. The basement could be used as a mother-in-law apartment. Call for more details today! Parcel #03-065-0021 3.51 acres is
also available next to the home. MLS #1873371
HOA Remarks:

MLS# 1873548 Presented By: T. Scott Thompson 435-753-4577

Total Sq Ft: 2420
Total Beds: 4
Total Baths: 2.00
Family Rooms: 2
Fireplace: 1
Garage | Car Port: 2 | 0

Year Built:  1974  
Est. Taxes: $2,042
Acres: 0.33
HOA?: No
Construction Status: Blt./Standing
Finished Basement: 100%

Sold Price: $430,000 Sold Date: 08/17/2023
Original List Price: $460,000 Status: SOLD  
Address: 425 W 500 N Project: 
City: Logan, UT 84321 Type: Single Family Style: Rambler/Ranch
Virtual Tour:  View Tour NS / EW: 500 N / 425 W

Exterior: Brick; Metal
Lot Facts: Fenced: Full; Sprinkler: Manual-Full
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